
Junior-SM inomhus 2025
Stockamöllans IF (S2025023)
Eslövshallen, Från 22-03-2025 till 23-03-2025
Domare: Lindeberg Tony, Gustafsson Peter, Åkesson Jan Åke, Brinck Rickard, Häger Hans, Hall Mattias, Hedenvang Kevin, Jönsson Anders, Kjellman Mats, Lilja Carina, Möllerberg Karl, Rappu Joacim, Sandlund William, Wilhelmsson Julia
Tävlingskommitté: Sandved Arne, Rönér Eskil, Wilhelmsson Patrik, Lundberg Ann, Modin Anna

Statistik(nation/förening)

FR KL R Tot.
VHD TO HD RA TL D S K T Tot. C L Tot. U13M U13W U15M U15W U18M U18W U21M U21W Tot.

1 - Svenska Bågskytteförbundet 0 1 1 0 1

1470 - Ekerö IK 0 0 0 0

2797 - Lindome BK 0 0 1 2 4 7 7

31583 - BK Fiskgjusen 0 0 0 0

3522 - Satserups Idrotts & BF 1 1 0 0 1

3811 - Stockamöllans IF 1 1 4 1 7 4 18 2 2 1 1 2 22

3818 - Stockholms BK 0 0 3 2 1 1 7 7

3993 - Södertälje BF 0 0 0 0

40185 - Nykvarns BSK 0 4 4 1 2 1 4 8

40385 - BSK Edsbyn 0 0 0 0

40680 - Järnvägens BF 0 0 1 1 2 2 1 7 7

4080 - Timrå AIF 0 0 1 1 2 2

41659 - Kalmar BS 0 0 0 0

43312 - Huddinge BSK 0 0 0 0

4744 - IK Österviking 0 0 0 0

53108 - Kävlinge BSK 2 2 0 0 2

66813 - Sollentuna Bågskytteklubb 0 0 1 1 2 2

7822 - BK Vildkaninen 0 0 2 2 2

7823 - Gävle BK 0 0 0 0

7829 - BS Gothia 0 0 1 1 1

7833 - Kungälvs BSK 0 0 1 1 1

7836 - BS Kungsbacka 0 0 0 0

7840 - Bollnäs BK 0 0 0 0

7850 - Sundsvall-Ortvikens BK 0 0 1 1 3 5 5

7864 - BK Gripen 0 0 1 2 3 3

7865 - Helsingborgs BSK 1 1 2 2 2 2 5

7867 - Hässleholms BSK 2 2 0 0 2

7871 - BK Pantern 2 2 0 1 1 3

7872 - Skurups BK 1 1 0 0 1

7874 - Trelleborgs Bågskytteklubb 1 1 0 1 1 2

7878 - Huskvarna BK 1 1 0 1 2 3 4

7880 - Skogens IF Korsvägen 0 0 0 0

7896 - Upplands Väsby BSK 0 0 0 0

7908 - BSK Sturarna 0 0 0 0

7915 - Karlstads BK 0 0 0 0

7920 - Älvenäs BSK 0 0 1 1 1

7925 - Umeå Bågskytteklubb 0 0 1 1 2 2

7928 - Borås BS 0 0 1 1 1

7931 - BS Grästorp 0 0 0 0

7934 - Skövde BSK 0 0 0 0

7935 - Tibro BS 0 0 1 1 1

7944 - BK Friskyttarna 0 0 1 1 2 2

7948 - Mjölby BS 0 0 1 1 1 3 3

7949 - Motala BSK 0 0 0 0

7953 - Åtvidabergs BSK 0 0 0 0

8661 - Hasslarps BK 0 0 0 0

1/4 Antal deltagare per land/förening - 20250322.073518+00:00



Junior-SM inomhus 2025
Stockamöllans IF (S2025023)
Eslövshallen, Från 22-03-2025 till 23-03-2025
Domare: Lindeberg Tony, Gustafsson Peter, Åkesson Jan Åke, Brinck Rickard, Häger Hans, Hall Mattias, Hedenvang Kevin, Jönsson Anders, Kjellman Mats, Lilja Carina, Möllerberg Karl, Rappu Joacim, Sandlund William, Wilhelmsson Julia
Tävlingskommitté: Sandved Arne, Rönér Eskil, Wilhelmsson Patrik, Lundberg Ann, Modin Anna

Total: 46 1 1 1 1 1 11 2 7 4 29 8 1 9 1 1 4 8 11 16 8 11 60 98
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Junior-SM inomhus 2025
Stockamöllans IF (S2025023)
Eslövshallen, Från 22-03-2025 till 23-03-2025
Domare: Lindeberg Tony, Gustafsson Peter, Åkesson Jan Åke, Brinck Rickard, Häger Hans, Hall Mattias, Hedenvang Kevin, Jönsson Anders, Kjellman Mats, Lilja Carina, Möllerberg Karl, Rappu Joacim, Sandlund William, Wilhelmsson Julia
Tävlingskommitté: Sandved Arne, Rönér Eskil, Wilhelmsson Patrik, Lundberg Ann, Modin Anna

Statistik(nation/förening) Fortsättning

B C L T Tot.
U13M U13W U15M U15W U18M U18W U21M U21W Tot. U13M U15M U18M U18W U21M Tot. U13M U18M Tot. U15M U21M Tot.

1 - Svenska Bågskytteförbundet 0 0 0 0 1

1470 - Ekerö IK 0 0 0 1 1 1

2797 - Lindome BK 2 2 1 1 1 7 1 1 2 0 0 16

31583 - BK Fiskgjusen 0 0 1 1 0 1

3522 - Satserups Idrotts & BF 0 0 0 0 1

3811 - Stockamöllans IF 1 1 2 0 0 1 1 25

3818 - Stockholms BK 1 1 1 1 0 0 9

3993 - Södertälje BF 0 0 0 1 1 1

40185 - Nykvarns BSK 1 1 0 0 0 9

40385 - BSK Edsbyn 1 1 0 0 0 1

40680 - Järnvägens BF 1 1 3 2 1 1 9 1 1 0 0 17

4080 - Timrå AIF 0 0 0 0 2

41659 - Kalmar BS 0 1 1 1 3 0 0 3

43312 - Huddinge BSK 1 1 0 0 0 1

4744 - IK Österviking 1 1 0 0 0 1

53108 - Kävlinge BSK 2 2 1 5 0 0 1 1 8

66813 - Sollentuna Bågskytteklubb 2 2 0 0 0 4

7822 - BK Vildkaninen 0 0 1 1 0 3

7823 - Gävle BK 1 1 2 0 0 1 1 3

7829 - BS Gothia 1 1 2 4 1 2 3 0 0 8

7833 - Kungälvs BSK 0 0 0 0 1

7836 - BS Kungsbacka 1 1 1 3 0 0 0 3

7840 - Bollnäs BK 0 4 4 0 0 4

7850 - Sundsvall-Ortvikens BK 0 1 1 0 0 6

7864 - BK Gripen 0 0 0 0 3

7865 - Helsingborgs BSK 1 1 0 0 0 6

7867 - Hässleholms BSK 1 1 0 0 0 3

7871 - BK Pantern 1 1 0 1 1 0 5

7872 - Skurups BK 1 1 0 0 0 2

7874 - Trelleborgs Bågskytteklubb 0 0 0 0 2

7878 - Huskvarna BK 1 4 5 0 0 0 9

7880 - Skogens IF Korsvägen 0 2 2 0 0 2

7896 - Upplands Väsby BSK 0 1 1 0 0 1

7908 - BSK Sturarna 2 2 0 0 1 1 3

7915 - Karlstads BK 1 1 0 0 0 1

7920 - Älvenäs BSK 0 0 0 0 1

7925 - Umeå Bågskytteklubb 1 1 0 0 0 3

7928 - Borås BS 2 3 1 6 1 1 1 1 2 2 11

7931 - BS Grästorp 1 1 0 0 0 1

7934 - Skövde BSK 0 1 1 2 0 0 2

7935 - Tibro BS 0 0 0 0 1

7944 - BK Friskyttarna 0 0 0 0 2

7948 - Mjölby BS 0 0 0 0 3

7949 - Motala BSK 2 1 2 5 0 0 0 5

7953 - Åtvidabergs BSK 1 1 0 0 0 1

8661 - Hasslarps BK 1 2 1 4 1 1 0 0 5

3/4 Antal deltagare per land/förening - 20250322.073518+00:00



Junior-SM inomhus 2025
Stockamöllans IF (S2025023)
Eslövshallen, Från 22-03-2025 till 23-03-2025
Domare: Lindeberg Tony, Gustafsson Peter, Åkesson Jan Åke, Brinck Rickard, Häger Hans, Hall Mattias, Hedenvang Kevin, Jönsson Anders, Kjellman Mats, Lilja Carina, Möllerberg Karl, Rappu Joacim, Sandlund William, Wilhelmsson Julia
Tävlingskommitté: Sandved Arne, Rönér Eskil, Wilhelmsson Patrik, Lundberg Ann, Modin Anna

Total: 46 3 3 7 11 14 23 3 5 69 2 5 6 6 3 22 1 3 4 5 3 8 103
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